
Mental Health Advisory Committee 

Meeting Schedule—FY25 
Teams invite will be sent to you or can be found on the County 

calendar website. 
• Commission Meetings are from 7pm-9pm 

• Subcommittee Meetings are on an as needed basis 

• Some meetings will be changed to in- person meetings but will have hybrid.  

COMMISSION MEETINGS (1ST TUESDAY OF MONTH)  
Commission does not meet in August and December 

DAY DATE YEAR TIME LOCATION 

Tuesday July 2 2024 7:00pm – 9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting 

Tuesday August 2024 No Meeting No Meeting 

Tuesday September 3 2024 7:00pm –9:00 pm Teams Virtual Meeting  

Tuesday October 1 2024 7:00pm – 9:00pm Teams meeting virtual 

Tuesday November 5 2024 7:00pm –9:00 pm Teams Virtual Meeting  

Tuesday December  2024 No Meeting No Meeting 

Tuesday January 7 2025 7:00pm – 9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting  

Tuesday February 4 2025 7:00pm – 9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting  

Tuesday March 4 2025 7:00pm-9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting 

Tuesday April 1 2025 7:00pm-9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting 

Thursday May 8 2025 6pm-8pm Spring Forum – Community Event 

(Regularly scheduled meeting is canceled in Lieu 
of the Spring Forum) 

Tuesday June 3 2025 7:00pm – 9:00pm Teams Virtual Meeting  

 
 
 


